SRI DEVARAJ URS COLLEGE OF NURSING

A unit of Sri Devaraj Urs Educational Trust, Tamaka, Kolar-563103, Karnataka (Affiliated to RGUHS, Bangalore & Recognized by KSNC, Bangalore & INC, New Delhi) ISO: 9001-2015 Certified & NAAC Accredited

MOTTO: Quality education- Compassionate care

VISION

"Strives to become an institution of **Excellence** in the field of Nursing Education, Practice, Administration and Research with continual improvement".

MISSION

To promote value driven higher education to meet the global health care needs of the society by

- Quality training and education
- Comprehensive clinical training
- Fostering leadership competencies
- Enhancing research skills.

APPROVED BY Irman

for Backward Class (R)

Tamaka, KOLAR-563103

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563101 PRINCIPAL

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103

Sri Devaraj Urs College of Nursing Tamaka, Kolar-563103